Triple one Proofing for February 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Triple one. Triple one website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 28th 07:06 Mudgee3|Win Numbers 0.00 5.00 Win 7.00 -148.1
gane
Single 28th 07:06 Colac7 |Win Stoney 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -155.1
vista
Single 28th 07:05 Colac2 [Win Field of 0.00 5.00 Win 5.00 -150.1
light
Single 28th 07:04 Ballarat5 |Win Trench 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -155.1
warfare
Single 28th 07:03 Ballaratl |Win No crying 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -150.1
Single 28th 07:02 Win Exalted 0.00 5.00 Win 5.50 -145.1
Balaklawa6 beast
Single 27th 06:06 Win Great 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -150.6
Randwick8 house
Single 27th 06:05 Win Four 0.00 5.00 Win 8.50 -145.6
Randwick3 moves ahead
Single 27th 06:04 Win Buffalo 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -154.1
Fleminton6 river
Single 27th 06:04 Win Tycoon 0.00 5.00 Win 7.50 -149.1
Flemintonl humma
Single 27th 06:03 Ascot7 |Win Solaia 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -156.6
Single 27th 06:02 Ascoté [Win Tambora 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -151.6
Single 26th 06:49 Win Quidni 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -146.6
Townsville4
Single 26th 06:48 Win Brad 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -141.6
Townsville3
Single 26th 06:47 Win Huselte 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -136.6
Townsville4
Single 26th 06:47 Sale8 Win Over there 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -131.6
Single 25th 05:52 Egal Win Tamilaids 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -126.6
farm7
Single 25th 05:50 Egal Win Mangione 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -121.6
farm3
Single 25th 05:48 Win Not my 1.90 5.00 Loss -5.00 -116.6
Bunbury7 fight
Single 25th 05:47 Win Kazkazi 2.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -111.6
Bunbury3
Single 24th 05:44 Ipswich6 [Win Jackama 0.00 5.00 Win 5.00 -106.6
Single 24th 05:41 Ipswich3 [Win Dubai 0.00 5.00 Win 6.50 -111.6
dreaming
Single 24th 05:40 Inverell2 [Win Sequesay 0.00 5.00 Win 4.25 -118.1
Single 24th 05:37 Win White 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -122.35
Sandown3 hiblscus
Single 24th 05:35 Ascot4  |Win Born to try 0.00 5.00 Win 7.25 -117.35
Lucky 63 15th 63.00 Loss -55.60 -124.6
05:32 Balina7 |Win In her 0.00
zone
05:31 Balina4 [Win September 0.00
girl
05:29 Balina3 [Win Line up girl 0.00
05:29 Balina2 |[Exata 0.00
Rocquette
05:28 Stony  |Win Delcoff 0.00
creek4
05:28 Stony  |Win Mysterious 0.00
creek3 art
Single 2nd 06:47 Stony  |Win Mr canford 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -69
creek8 man
Single 2nd 06:46 Stony  |Win Ultra smart 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -64
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creek?
Single 2nd 06:46 Stony  |Win Tycoon 0.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -59
creek6 felis
Single 2nd 06:45 Stony  |Win Silverdeel 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -54
creek?2
Single 2nd 06:44 Stony  |Win The nella 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -49
creekl maris
Single 2nd 06:44 Gafton8 |Win Stampede 0.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -44
warrior
Single 2nd 06:43 Gafton6 |Win Dont cry 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -39
mama
Single 2nd 06:43 Gafton5 |Win Bugalugs 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -34
Single 2nd 06:42 Gaftonl |Win Bumrah 0.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -29
Single 1st 07:19 Win Media 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -24
Newcastle6 stargust
Single 1st 07:18 Win In flore 0.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -19
Newcastle5
Single 1st 07:17 Win Mr 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -14
Newcastle3 severino
Single 1st 07:17 Win Rebel 0.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -9
Newcastle2 rama
Single 1st 07:16 Win Rock pearl 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -4
Newcastlel
Single 1st 07:15 Dubbo5 [Win Wild rocket] 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 1
Single 1st 07:15 Dubbo4 [Win Block 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 6
sunrise
Single 1st 07:14 Dubbo2 |Win Don 0.00 5.00 Win 1 11.00 11
tforgetmonica

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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